
Endmill & Router Bit 
General Tool Sharpening Price Sheet
  *Subject to review of tools by Ekstrom 

WE REPAIR� MANUFACTURER 

Size 

7/32" 
1/4" 

9/32" 
5/16" 
11/32" 
3/8" 
7/16" 
1/2" 

9/16" 

5/8" 

11/16" 

3/4" 
7/8" 
1" 
1 1/4" 
1 1/2" 

2" 

2.5" 

3" 

3/8" 
1/2" 

5/8" 

3/4" 

Square 
End Only 

$6.00 
$8.00 
$8.00 
$8.00 

$9.00 
$11.00 
$12.00 
$12.00 

$15.00 

$15.00 

$20.00 
$20.00 
$27.00 
$27.00 

$33.00 

$39.00 
$45.00 

$54.00 

$66.00 

Carbide Tipped 

$11.00 
$12.00 

$15.00 

$20.00 

Square 
Recondition 

$12.00 
$12.00 
$12.00 
$12.00 

$12.00 
$17.00 

$18.00 
$21.00 
$24.00 

$24.00 

$24.00 
$24.00 

$33.00 
$33.00 
$39.00 
$40.00 
$51.00 

$60.00 

$72.00 

Size 

3" 
4" 
5" 
6" 
8" 

Ball Nose CR 
End Only 

$12.00 
$12.00 
$12.00 
$12.00 

$12.00 
$18.00 
$18.00 
$18.00 
$18.00 

$18.00 

$24.00 
$24.00 

$33.00 
$33.00 
$39.00 
$40.00 
$51.00 

$60.00 

$72.00 

Double 
Angle Cutters 

$45.00 

$56.00 
$63.00 
$74.00 

$93.00 

Ball Nose CR 
Recondition 

$15.00 
$15.00 
$15.00 
$15.00 
$15.00 
$24.00 
$25.00 
$27.00 
$27.00 

$27.00 

$27.00 
$27.00 

$39.00 
$39.00 
$45.00 
$51.00 

$56.00 

$66.00 

$78.00 

Size 

<3/8" 
1/2" 
5/8" 
3/4" 
1" 

Special Pricing Information 

Carbide Drills: use the Square End Only pricing 
Endmills & Router Bits with flute lengths 3" or longer, add 20% 
Double End Tools, add 50% 
Endmills & Router Bits with more than 4 flutes or for roughers, add 20% 
1 & 2 flute Compression Bits, add 20% to Ball Nose Recondition price 3 
& 4 flute Compression Bits, add 35% to Ball Nose Recondition price 

Ekstrom 
C A RL S O N 

WE 
MAKE 
THE BEST 
ROUTER BITS 
AND 
ENDMILLS 
call today for a quote 

HSS Carbide 
Reamers Reamers 

$9.00 $12.00 
$11.00 $17.00 
$15.00 $21.00 
$17.00 $23.00 
$21.00 $27.00 

Volume Discounts 

Contact us for your 
discount on high weekly or 
monthly volumes. 

There is a minimum $300 
order for tool sharpening. 

Ekstrom 
CA RL S O N

11' 5248 27th Ave. Rockford, IL 61109 

© Call Now (815) 394-1744

Email sales@ekstromcarlson.com 

5 qty min larger than 
1/2" and 10 qty min 
1/2" and smaller of 
same size and style.  
$300 min total order.



Endmill & Router Bit Ekstrom 
Tool Sharpening Price Sheet C A RL S O N 

Size 

< 3/8" 
< 1/2" 
< 5/8" 
< 3/4" 
< 7/8" 
< 21mm 
< 1" 

Size 

1/8" 
1/4" 
3/8" 
<1/2" 
1/2" 
5/8" 
3/4" 
1" 
1-1/8"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"

Drills 
Standard 

$2.50 
$3.50 
$6.00 
$8.50 
$11.25 
$24.00 
$27.00 

Spiral Taps 

$6.00 
$7.50 
$9.00 
$13.50 
$13.50 
$16.50 
$21.00 
$24.00 
$30.00 
$30.00 
$30.00 

Ekstrom 
CA RL S O N

Drills 
Helical Split 

$6.00 
$6.00 
$7.50 
$27.00 
$27.00 
$27.00 
$30.00 

Pipe Taps 

$12.00 
$12.00 
$13.50 

$18.00 
$18.75 
$24.00 
$30.00 

$34.50 
$45.00 
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I Gun Drills

HSS 
Carbide 

$5.25 -$12.75 per end 
$10.50 -$25.25 per end 

< 3/4" � 

�
>

-
31_4'_' 

� �

Thread Chasers 

Geometric (small) 
Geometric (large) 
Landis 

$42.00 
$52.00 
$63.00 

Carbide HSS 
Taps Counterbores Counter Sinks Counter Sinks 

$4.50 $9.00 $9.00 $9.00 
$4.50 $9.00 $9.00 $9.00 
$4.50 $9.00 $12.00 $9.00 
$6.75 $9.00 $18.00 $10.50 
$6.75 $12.00 $22.50 $15.00 
$9.00 $15.00 $22.50 $15.00 
$13.50 $15.00 $24.00 $15.00 
$18.00 $18.00 $25.50 $18.00 
$19.50 $21.00 $34.50 $21.00 
$19.50 $24.00 $34.50 $21.00 
$25.50 $27.00 $34.50 $25.50 

Concave I Convex Form Cutters Woodruff & Keyway Cutters 

I I 

Contact Ekstrom            

Side Milling Cutters 

Contact Ekstrom

Contact Ekstrom 

Stagger Tooth Cutters 

Contact Ekstrom 

11' 5248 27th Ave. Rockford, IL 61109 

© Call Now (815) 394-1744

Email sales@ekstromcarlson.com 




