## Endmill & Router Bit General Tool Sharpening Price Sheet \*Subject to review of tools by Ekstrom



# WE REPAIR MANUFACTURER

Size	Square End Only	Square Recondition	Ball Nose CR End Only	Ball Nose CR Recondition
7/32"	\$6.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$15.00
1/4"	\$8.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$15.00
9/32"	\$8.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$15.00
5/16"	\$8.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$15.00
11/32"	\$9.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$15.00
3/8"	\$11.00	\$17.00	\$18.00	\$24.00
7/16"	\$12.00	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$25.00
1/2"	\$12.00	\$21.00	\$18.00	\$27.00
9/16"	\$15.00	\$24.00	\$18.00	\$27.00
5/8"	\$15.00	\$24.00	\$18.00	\$27.00
11/16"	\$20.00	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$27.00
3/4"	\$20.00	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$27.00
7/8"	\$27.00	\$33.00	\$33.00	\$39.00
1"	\$27.00	\$33.00	\$33.00	\$39.00
1 1/4"	\$33.00	\$39.00	\$39.00	\$45.00
1 1/2"	\$39.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$51.00
2"	\$45.00	\$51.00	\$51.00	\$56.00
2.5"	\$54.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$66.00
3"	\$66.00	\$72.00	\$72.00	\$78.00



same size and style. \$300 min total order.

Carbide Tipped		Size	Double Angle Cutters	Size	HSS Reamers	Carbide Reamers
3/8" 1/2" 5/8" 3/4"	\$11.00 \$12.00 \$15.00 \$20.00	3" 4" 5" 6" 8"	\$45.00 \$56.00 \$63.00 \$74.00 \$93.00	<3/8" 1/2" 5/8" 3/4" 1"	\$9.00 \$11.00 \$15.00 \$17.00 \$21.00	\$12.00 \$17.00 \$21.00 \$23.00 \$27.00

### **Special Pricing Information**

Carbide Drills: use the Square End Only pricing Endmills & Router Bits with flute lengths 3" or longer, add 20% Double End Tools, add 50% Endmills & Router Bits with more than 4 flutes or for roughers, add 20% 1 & 2 flute Compression Bits, add 20% to Ball Nose Recondition price 3 & 4 flute Compression Bits, add 35% to Ball Nose Recondition price

#### **Volume Discounts**

Contact us for your discount on high weekly or monthly volumes.

There is a minimum \$300 order for tool sharpening.





## Endmill & Router Bit Tool Sharpening Price Sheet



Size	Drills Standard	Drills Helical Split	Center Dr	Center Drills			un Drill	S
< 3/8" < 1/2" < 5/8" < 3/4" < 7/8" < 21mm < 1"	\$2.50 \$3.50 \$6.00 \$8.50 \$11.25 \$24.00 \$27.00	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$7.50 \$27.00 \$27.00 \$27.00 \$30.00	HSS Carbide				: 3/4" · 3/4"	\$45 \$75
			Geometric Geometric Landis		\$42.00 \$52.00 \$63.00			

Size	Spiral Taps	Pipe Taps	Taps	Counterbores	Carbide Counter Sinks	HSS Counter Sinks
1/8" 1/4" 3/8" <1/2" 1/2" 5/8" 3/4" 1" 1-1/8" 1-1/8" 1-1/2"	\$6.00 \$7.50 \$9.00 \$13.50 \$13.50 \$16.50 \$21.00 \$24.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 \$30.00	\$12.00 \$12.00 \$13.50 \$18.00 \$18.75 \$24.00 \$30.00 \$34.50 \$45.00	\$4.50 \$4.50 \$6.75 \$6.75 \$9.00 \$13.50 \$18.00 \$19.50 \$19.50 \$25.50	\$9.00 \$9.00 \$9.00 \$12.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$18.00 \$21.00 \$24.00 \$27.00	\$9.00 \$9.00 \$12.00 \$18.00 \$22.50 \$22.50 \$24.00 \$25.50 \$34.50 \$34.50 \$34.50	\$9.00 \$9.00 \$10.50 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$21.00 \$21.00 \$25.50

Concave   Convex Form Cutters	Woodruff & Keyway Cutters
Contact Ekstrom	Contact Ekstrom
Side Milling Cutters	Stagger Tooth Cutters
Contact Ekstrom	Contact Ekstrom



